Effective September, 2005
Copyright 2005
PAGE 2
800-621-1506
D-2
D
Powertite® Series Pin and Sleeve Receptacles,

Standard Materials
• Cap is Blue ABS Plastic
Ordering Information
Catalog  Amperage  For use
Number  with:
ACPCAP3034  30  ACP3023BC
   ACP3033BC
    ACP3034BC
    ACP3044BC
ACPCAP6004  60  ACP6034BC
    ACP6044BC
ACPCAP1004  100  ACP1034CD
    ACP1044CD
Effective September, 2005
Copyright 2005
PAGE 14
800-621-1506
D-14
D
Description Catalog Number
30 Ampere
Grounding Style Wire/Pole Receptacle Plug Receptacle Plug
Style 1  2W,2P  ARI-3022  API-3022  -----------------  -----------------
  3W,3P  ARI-3033  API-3033  -----------------  -----------------
  4W,4P  ARI-3044  API-3044  -----------------  -----------------
Style 2  2W,3P  -----------------  -----------------  ARI-3023  API-3023
  3W,4P  -----------------  -----------------  ARI-3034  API-3034
60 Ampere
Grounding Style  Wire/Pole  Receptacle  Plug  Receptacle  Plug
Style 1  2W,2P  ARI-6022  API-6022  -----------------  -----------------
  3W,3P  ARI-6033  API-6033  -----------------  -----------------
  4W,4P  ARI-6044  API-6044  -----------------  -----------------
Style 2  2W,3P  -----------------  -----------------  ARI-6023  API-6023
  3W,4P  -----------------  -----------------  ARI-6034  API-6034
100 Ampere
Grounding Style  Wire/Pole  Receptacle  Plug  Receptacle  Plug
Style 1  2W,2P  ARI-1022  API-1022  -----------------  -----------------
  3W,3P  ARI-1033  API-1033  -----------------  -----------------
  4W,4P  ARI-1044  API-1044  -----------------  -----------------
Style 2  2W,3P  -----------------  -----------------  ARI-1023  API-1023
  3W,4P  -----------------  -----------------  ARI-1034  API-1034
Replacement Interiors for Powertite®
30, 60 and 100 Amp Plugs,
Receptacles and Cable Connectors
Effective May, 2006